
 

 

EVENT #A3: ENDECATHLON ~Mixed Games Championship~ 
(NLH→Razz→2-7TD→PLO8→Stud Hi→LO8→NL2-7→LH→PLO→Stud8→Badugi) 

Buy-in: TWD 33,000 Date: September 9 (Sat) 18:00[2-day] 

**This is a new event for ASPT Taiwan 2023.** 
 

Starting Chips: 30,000 (150bb /30BB) 

Level Length: Day 1 = 40 minutes 

        Day 2 = 40/60minute 

Late Reg: Day 2, start of L8 (≈11:40) 

Rake (TWD): 3000 + 3% staff fee (900) 

Number of Players: 7 max 

 

Day 1: September 9 (Sat): 

18:00 start 

Play 4 levels. 

Day 2: September 10 (Sun): 

11:00 start 
Play down to a winner. 
 

Game changes every orbit when the big blind passes the dealer, or the ante-button passes in stud. 

Big blind ante (1bb) for NLH/PLO/PLO8. Big blind ante (1.5bb) for NL2-7SD. In PLO/PLO8, the 

ante is not included when calculating the pot size preflop.  

In Stud, button pays the ante AND the bring-in. The bring-in becomes a live bet for the player who 

was "supposed to bring-in". This player is first to act and has the option to check or complete the bet. 
 

ENDECATHLON ~Mixed Games Championship~ 

 
NLH/PLO/PLO8 NL2-7SD Limit Games 

  
Lv sb bb sb bb Bring-in Ante sb bb/Small Bet Big Bet Length Time 

1 100 200 200 300 200 800 300 500 1,000 40 18:00 

2 100 200 200 300 200 800 300 500 1,000 40 18:40 

3 200 300 200 400 200 1,000 300 600 1,200 40 19:20 

Break 15 20:00 

4 200 300 200 400 200 1,000 300 600 1,200 40 20:15 

5 200 400 300 500 300 1,300 400 800 1,600 40 20:55 

6 300 500 300 600 400 1,600 500 1,000 2,000 40 21:35 

Day 1 End 22:15 

 



 NLH/PLO/PLO8 NL2-7SD Limit Games   

Lv sb bb sb bb Bring-in Ante sb bb/Small Bet Big Bet Length Time 

Day 2 Start 11:00 

7 300 600 400 800 400 2,000 600 1,200 2,400 0:40 11:00 

Registration Closed 11:40 

8 400 800 500 1,000 600 2,400 800 1,500 3,000 0:40 11:40 

9 500 1,000 600 1,200 800 3,200 1,000 2,000 4,000 0:40 12:20 

Break 0:15 13:00 

10 600 1,200 800 1,600 1,000 4,000 1,300 2,500 5,000 0:40 13:15 

Color Up 100 13:55 

11 1,000 1,500 1,000 2,000 1,000 5,000 1,500 3,000 6,000 0:40 13:55 

12 1,000 2,000 1,500 2,500 1,500 6,500 2,000 4,000 8,000 0:40 14:35 

Break 0:15 15:15 

13 1,500 2,500 1,500 3,000 2,000 8,000 2,500 5,000 10,000 0:40 15:30 

Color Up 500 16:10 

14 2,000 3,000 2,000 4,000 2,000 10,000 3,000 6,000 12,000 0:40 16:10 

15 2,000 4,000 3,000 5,000 3,000 13,000 4,000 8,000 16,000 0:40 16:50 

Break 0:15 17:30 

16 3,000 5,000 3,000 6,000 4,000 16,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 1:00 17:45 

17 3,000 6,000 4,000 8,000 4,000 20,000 6,000 12,000 24,000 1:00 18:45 

Break 0:15 19:45 

18 4,000 8,000 5,000 10,000 6,000 24,000 8,000 15,000 30,000 1:00 20:00 

19 5,000 10,000 6,000 12,000 8,000 32,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 1:00 21:00 

Break 0:15 22:00 

20 6,000 12,000 8,000 16,000 10,000 40,000 13,000 25,000 50,000 1:00 22:15 

Color Up 1000 23:15 

21 10,000 15,000 10,000 20,000 10,000 50,000 15,000 30,000 60,000 1:00 23:15 

 


